

Nominee's current Position:

Know a mother who deserves to be honoured?

Nominate her for the Annual Spectacular Mother 'Impact Award'

The Spectacular Mother 'Impact Award' recognises those outstanding women whose positive influence, talents and community service has made a significant impact in the lives of children and or families.

This Award will be presented once a year at The Annual Spectacular Mother's Day luncheon and Gala to Honour and celebrate the achievement of a special Mother.

For consideration of a deserving mother, please email us with 150 characters or less, explaining why the nominee would make an excellent choice and deserves to win the Spectacular Mother 'Impact Award'.

We are looking for mothers who have proven a commitment to their family and or their community.

Entries must be received by midnight Monday 22nd February 2016. A committee of judges will select one winner based on the write up received. All decisions are final. The winner will be announced on Sunday 15 March at The Spectacular Mother's Day luncheon and Gala.

Employees of contest sponsors and their families are not eligible for consideration.

Rules Nominee must be present on Saturday March 6th 2016 Families and employees of sponsors are not eligible. Entries must be received by midnight, February 22 nd . One winner will be selected by a committee of judges. The Winner will be the most deserving Mother based on the write up received. All decisions are final
Nominee's Name:
Nominee's Phone Number:

Nomination write-up: with 150 characters or less, explaining how your nominee has made a significant impact in the lives of children and or families:

Your Name:
Your Email Address:
Attach Supporting Document:
The Spectacular Mother 'Impact Award' provides an important opportunity for the Local community to recognise the valuable contribution that a Mother can make.

We hope you will consider nominating a deserving Mother that you know.